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India

The restaurant from Ahmedabad offers 126 different menus and drinks on the card at an average price of
X249. At Taste Of Egg in Ahmedabad, they prepare original Indian spices delicious menus and sides like rice or
naan freshly.




Taste Of Egg Menu

fippetizers Chaals

MASALA PAPAD $0.5 RAGDA PAV $1.6

Drinks Soups

WATER BOTTLE [1 LTR] $0.2 SIMPLE RICE $1.0
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Side orders Popular items

ROASTED PAPAD $0.3 SPECIAL SAMOSA $6.5

Specialties Recommended

TOMATO PLATE $0.3 AMERICAN FRY $5.0
Indian ‘Vegelable main dishes

JEERA RICE $1.2 GREEN FRY $1.9
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KASHMIRI PULAV $1.9 SPECIAL MUGHLAI $6.6
Tandoori breads Vegetable item

PLAIN ROTI $0.2 LASAN TOMATO CHUTNEY $1.2
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BUTTER MILK $0.3 OIL PAV $0.3

Breads fiathiyawadi main course

BUTTER ROTI $0.3 SPECIAL TIKHARI $4.8
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Egg dishes &gg zone

BOILED FRY $0.7 GREEN BOIL KOFTA $3.5

Pav bhaji South indian fusion - flavored

LASAN CHUTNEY $0.9
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dosa (sada or masala)

SPECIAL DOSA

Main course

SINGAPURI RICE
SEV TOMATO

flccompaniments
COLD DRINKS [200 ML]
FRY PAPAD

Etras

BOILED EGG
TOMATO CHUTNEY
BUTTER PAV

Etra

BUTTER GOTI CHUTNEY
GOTI CHUTNEY
EXTRA LASAN CHUTNEY

fiofta

DRY BOIL KOFTA [GREEN]
DRY BOIL KOFTA [RED]
REGULAR BOIL KOFTA [RED]
SPECIAL EGG BHARTA

fry

NORMAL FRY NAMAK MARI
GREEN SURTI FRY

RED HALF FRY
SPECIALAUSTRALIAN FRY

$7.2

$2.3
$1.1

$0.2
$0.4

$0.4
$1.2
$0.3

$1.2
$1.1
$0.9

$3.5
$3.5
$3.5
$3.8

$0.7
$1.2
$1.2
$4.2

TOMATO FRY [RED]
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GREEN BHURJI

BOMBAY BHURJI [RED]
CHEESE BHURJI [GREEN]
CHEESE BHURJI [RED]
REGULAR BHURJI [RED]

lachko

GREEN LACHKO

CHEESE LACHKO

REGULAR LACHKO [RED]
SPECIAL AMERICAN LACHKO
SPECIAL AUSTRALIAN LACHKO

Gotala
GREEN GOTALA

KATKI GOTALA [GREEN]
REGULAR GOTALA

REGULAR KATKI GOTALA [RED]
SPECIAL AUSTRALIAN GOTALA

Starters

CHUTNEY BOILED FRY
CUTTLES

KAJU CHEESE BOIL FRY
CHEESE BOILED FRY [TUKDA]
LASAN BOILED FRY [TUKDA]
CHEESE GOTALA

$1.2
$1.2
$1.4
$1.4
$1.2

$1.9
$2.2
$1.9
$3.4
$3.4

$1.6
$1.8
$1.8
$1.8
$4.1

$1.6
$1.9
$2.4
$2.2
$1.8
$2.0
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Boil kheema

GREEN BOIL KHEEMA

KATKI KHEEMA

CHEESE KHEEMA
AUSTRALIAN KHEEMA
REGULAR BOIL KHEEMA [RED]

SPECIAL AMERIAN KHEEMA
[REDIGREEN]

Special pulav

GREEN ANDA PULAV

RED ANDA PULAV
LAJAVAB PULAV

GREEN GRAVY RICE

RED GRAVY RICE

DAL FRY JEERA RICE [RED]
SPECIAL KASHMIRI PULAV

Curry

ITALIAN CURRY

ANDA CURRY [GREEN]

ANDA CURRY [RED]

BOIL TIKKA [GREEN]

BOIL TIKKA [RED]

CHEESE ANDA CURRY [GREEN]
CHEESE ANDA CURRY [RED]
SPECIAL AUSTRALIAN CURRY

Omletie

CHUTNEY OMLETTE
SANDWICH OMLETTE
BOMBAY OMLETTE[RED]
CHEESE OMLETTE [GREEN]

$1.2
$1.2
$1.6
$4.3
$1.2

$4.2

$1.9
$1.9
$2.3
$2.4
$2.4
$2.5
$1.9

$4.3
$1.2
$1.2
$2.4
$2.4
$1.4
$1.4
$4.1

$1.6
$1.8
$1.0
$1.3

CHEESE OMLETTE [RED]
GREEN OMLETTE
LIMBU MARI OMLETTE

PAPER DRY OMLETTE [ONLY SALT]

PAPER OMLETTE LIMBU-MARI
SPECIAL GRAVY OMLETTE

Taste of egq special item
TASTE OF EGG SPECIAL
SPECIAL AAS PASS

SPECIAL AMERICAN PATODI [RED]

SPECIAL ANGARA GREEN
SPECIAL ANGUR RABDI
SPECIAL BHEJA FRY
SPECIAL BHUL BHULAIYA

SPECIAL CHEESE ROLL
[REDIGREEN]

SPECIAL EGG BARFI
SPECIAL EGG GHARI
SPECIAL EGG KAJU KARI
SPECIAL EGG LOLIPOP
SPECIAL EGG PANEER CHILLY
SPECIAL GJ 13 [RED/IGREEN]
SPECIAL GRAVY PIZZA
SPECIAL HUM-TUM

SPECIAL HUNGAMA [GREEN]
SPECIAL ITALIAN PAPLET
SPECIAL JANNAT

SPECIAL MAMNA

SPECIAL MUGHAL-E-AZAM
SPECIAL PAPLET

SPECIAL PATODI

SPECIAL PATRA

$1.3
$1.0
$1.2
$1.2
$1.3
$3.5

$9.0
$5.4
$5.6
$7.0
$5.6
$5.6
$6.8

$5.6

$5.0
$6.5
$5.0
$6.5
$4.8
$7.2
$10.8
$6.2
$6.2
$6.6
$5.2
$5.6
$4.8
$4.8
$4.2
$4.8
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SPECIAL RAVAIYA
SPECIAL SURTI LOCHO
SPECIAL TUFANI
SPECIAL VIOLET [RED]

SPECIALAUSTRALIAN POTADI
[GREEN]

$4.8
$5.6
$7.0
$4.8

$5.6

SPECIALDHAMMAL [RED/GREEN]
SPECIAL SEEK KEBAB

TASTE OF EGG COMBO DISH
RAJA-RANI

$5.2
$7.2
$3.0
$5.9
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